CIRCUITO SESC DE CORRIDAS ETAPA ROO

7KM FEM
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Liquido Bruto
1 158 FERNANDA SILVA COSTA F 30 FO099 - GE ACADEMIA BIOFTNESS 00:32:12 00:32:12
2 496  ANDREA CABRAL F 44 FO099 - GE TERRA DE RONDON 00:33:25 00:33:26
3 479 KESIA ELAINE PAULA COSTA DE ALMEIDA F 42 F0099 - GE CROSSFUNCIONAL 00:33:30 00:33:31
FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE RUN/
4 101 DANYELLE KAROLINI DOS SANTOS LIMA F 33 FO099 - TC EXPRESSODASG 00:33:44 00:33:51
5 453 NEIA MARQUES F 29 F0099 1 FUNCIONAL NO LlMSITE / EXPRESSO DAS 00:34:40 00:34:43
6 355 PAULA DE MELLO F 32 FO099 2 BIOFTNESS 00:36:19 00:36:34
7 497 ZULMA DE SOUZA F 45 F0099 3 . EXPRESSO DAS 6 00:36:49 00:36:49
8 263 KEISSIELE SANTONI F 29 F0099 - TC TEAM BENITES 00:37:24 00:37:38
9 352 PATRICIA TELES DA SILVA F 27 FO099 4 ITALO JUNIOR ASSESSORIA 00:38:28 00:38:29
10 459  ALIANE CARDOSO F 34 FO099 5 FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE RUN 00:38:45 00:38:59
11 324 MIKELLY BOHRER F 37 F0099 6 00:39:16 00:39:45
12 423 VALERIA SOARES F 29 F0099 7 . . 00:39:16 00:39:24
13 278 LEILA CRISTIANE GARCIA SANTOS F 35 FO099 - TC SEM EQUIPE 00:39:29 00:39:30
14 338 NATALICIA CARVALHO F 29 FO099 8 . . 00:39:34 00:39:50
15 293 LUZIA RODRIGUES DA SILVA F 43 F0099 9 . . 00:39:39 00:39:41
16 81 CLEIDIOMAR CELSO MIGUEL F 46 FO099 10 . SEM EQUIPE 00:39:55 00:39:55
17 350 PATRICIA DE SOUZA TEODORO MATOS F 46 FO099 11 . TEAM BENITES 00:39:55 00:40:13
18 307  JOSELIA GONCALVES DE ARAUJO F 54 FO099 12 . FUNCIONAL NO LIMETE RUN 00:40:03 00:40:04
19 411 TAMYRES DOMINGOS F 27 FO099 13 . . 00:40:18 00:40:49
20 9 ADRIANA FRANCO F 49 FO099 14 . . 00:40:49 00:41:01
21 498 AURILENE SOUSA CARMO DO PRADO F 38 FO099 15 . FRIENDS RUNNERS 00:40:50 00:40:51
22 177  GIZELE PICCOLI F 39 FO099 16 . . 00:41:04 00:41:32
23 145 EVANILZA APARECIDA AGUILAR F 41 FO099 17 . CROSSFUNCIONAL MARCELO MARQUES 00:41:11 00:41:18
24 35 ANA JULIA SANTIAGO MACHADO F 22 FO099 18 . . 00:41:35 00:41:42
25 313 MARILEIDE RODRIGUES F 53 FO099 19 . INDIVIDUAL 00:41:36 00:41:37
26 131 ELISANGELA PEREIRA F 40 FO099 20 . . 00:42:06 00:42:18
27 219  JAYENE LIONES F 39 FO099 21 . ASSESSORIA MISAEL TRINDADE 00:42:16 00:42:59
28 7 ADRIANA SELERI F 47 FO099 22 . TEAM BENITES 00:42:23 00:42:41
29 331 NAIANE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS F 36 FO099 23 . . 00:42:52 00:43:57
30 3 ADELINA SOUSA DA SILVA SOUSA F 57 FO099 24 . EXPRESSO DAS 6 00:42:54 00:42:54
31 400 SILIANA SALVIANO F 44 FO099 25 . TEAN BENITES 00:42:58 00:43:12
32 361 PRISCILA KAZAMA F 26 FO099 26 . SILLAS ABRAO ASSESSORIA 00:43:19 00:43:40
33 127 ELIAMAR NEVES F 57 FO099 27 . TEAM BENITES 00:43:19 00:43:46
34 341 NAYARA SANTOS LESSA LESSA F 38 FO099 28 . FRIENDS RUNNERS 00:43:21 00:43:22
35 495 SIRLEI CARDOSO F 44 FO099 29 . TERRA DE RONDON 00:43:30 00:43:32
36 490 SILVANA CAVALCANTE F 45 FO099 30 . CROSSFUNCIONAL 00:43:56 00:43:56
37 89 CRISTIANE MELO OLIVEIRA F 45 FO099 31 . NAO 00:44:00 00:44:08
38 492  TATIANE OLIVEIRA F 36 FO099 32 . FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE RUN 00:44:04 00:44:12
39 407 SIRLEI RAAMALHO F 47 FO099 33 . . 00:44:13 00:44:48
40 117 EDILANE FERREIRA SANTIAGO F 39 FO099 34 . . 00:44:29 00:44:29
41 303 MARIA APARECIDA DA SILVA F 44 FO099 35 . FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE RUNN 00:44:33 00:45:14
42 482 MICAELLE SOUSA F 26 FO099 36 . . 00:44:56 00:45:19
43 265 KELLY BOLOGNEZ F 48 FO099 37 . FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE RUNN 00:45:13 00:45:26
44 435 VIRGINIA FRANZ F 47 FO099 38 . RW 00:45:14 00:45:16
45 233 JOAO VICTOR BARCELOS F 25 FO099 39 . CROSS FUNCIONAL MARCELO MARQUES 00:45:23 00:45:55
46 163 FRANCISCA COUTINHO DA AURELIANO F 53 FO099 40 . EXPRESSO DAS 6 00:45:50 00:45:50
47 489 SAMARA PASCHOAL MACIEL NASCIMENTO F 46 FO099 41 . FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE 00:45:57 00:46:05
48 250  JUCINEI ANGELICA FERREIRA FERREIRA F 57 FO099 42 . FUNCIONAL_NOLIMITE_RUNN 00:45:57 00:45:57
49 118 EDIVANIA DO ESPIRITO SANTO PEREJON F 28 FO099 43 . . 00:46:00 00:46:51
50 29 ANA CARLA VERISSIMO NERES F 25 FO099 44 . FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE RUNN 00:46:02 00:46:51
51 36 ANA PAULA NEUHAUS F 40 FO099 45 . . 00:46:11 00:46:19
52 275 LEIDIANE PEREIRA F 34 FO099 46 . SEM EQUIPE 00:46:17 00:46:52
53 141 NATHALIA DE JESUS FARIAS F 25 FO099 47 . . 00:46:19 00:46:36
54 277 LEIDIVANIA CAVALCANTE F 29 FO099 48 . . 00:46:24 00:46:42
55 104 DAYANE DA SILVA ROCHA F 29 FO099 49 . ALFA 00:46:29 00:46:30
56 30 ANA CAROLINA SILVA F 33 FO099 50 . NAO TENHO EQUIPE 00:46:31 00:47:18
57 404 SIMONE OLIVEIRA MENDES F 36 FO099 51 . . 00:46:45 00:47:05
58 80 CLAUDIA ALICE MACEDO DE ARAUJO F 35 FO099 52 . . 00:46:46 00:47:10
59 154 FABRICIA BERTINETTI F 42 FO099 53 . VAMOS CORRER 00:46:50 00:47:20
60 216  JANAINA SANTANA DA SILVA F 28 FO099 54 . . 00:46:58 00:47:17
61 66 CARLA ROMA ROMA F 48 FO099 55 . FRIENDSRUNNERS 00:47:17 00:47:17
62 284 LIGIANE BUENO CADIDE F 39 FO099 56 . . 00:47:17 00:47:19
63 365 RAFAELLA VIRGINIA PEREIRA DA SILVA F 28 FO099 57 . . 00:47:26 00:48:15
64 207 IZA TRICHES DIEL F 35 FO099 58 . FRIEENDS RUNNES 00:47:33 00:48:15
65 462 GLEICY BOREGIO F 46 FO099 59 . FRIENDS RUNNERS 00:47:47 00:47:52
66 139 ERICA OLIVEIRA F 31 FO099 60 . . 00:48:07 00:48:08
67 133 ELIZABETH RODRIGUES LEITE RODRIGUES LEITE F 52 FO099 61 . CROSS FUNCIONAL MARCELO MARQUES 00:48:17 00:48:17
68 95 DAIANE OLIVEIRA F 33 FO099 62 . . 00:48:20 00:48:20
69 315 MARILENE OLIVEIRA F 48 FO099 63 . CHARMOSAS RUNNERS 00:48:31 00:49:10
70 337 NARA NUBIA SOUZA PEREIRA F 30 FO099 64 . FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE RUN 00:48:48 00:49:14
71 189 HELLIDE TANY DE SOUZA F 32 FO099 65 . . 00:48:55 00:48:59
72 57 BRUNA RODRIGUES BORGES F 32 FO099 66 . FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE RUNN 00:49:02 00:49:30
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VALDIRENE RIBEIRO

MARCIA DAYANE ALVES DOS SANTOS
EDENISIA FERREIRA HARADA

JAKELINE OLIVEIRA ANDRADE DUTRA
RENATA TSUJI LOBO

ANA JOTA

THEREZA CRISTINA SAMPAIO GAINO
AMANDA FRANCA

RAIZA MARTHA LOPES DOS SANTOS VILELA
JOSIANE SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA

RAISSA CHRISTINA RODRIGUES DA SILVA
MICHELE NASCIMENTO

IVONE GOMES DA SILVA

ANA PAULA GONCALVES VIEIRA
LUCIANE TEIXEIRA

KAROLYNNE SAMPAIO

CRISTIANE FELIX

ANA CAROLINE DE LARA

DAIANE MASSONI

SIMONE MARIANO

TAIS OLIVEIRA SALVIANO

ELIZETE FERREIRA DE SOUZA DORCELINO
NAIARA DA SILVA SOUZA

JUMA LISBOA

ANDREIA ANGELI

CLAUDIA ALEKNOVIC

CARLA FERREIRA ZUMACH

TATIANE TEIXEIRA LOPES

CREONICE SAMPAIO

DAIANE APARECIDA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
ANA OLIVEIRA FERNANDES

IVONETE CASTANHARO FERREIRA DE SOUZA
TAMIRES RODRIGUES DE SOUZA LELIS
ORONILZA PAULA SANTOS

LAUREMI RODRIGUES

MAYSA DOS REIS BRUNO

ELAINE SILVA BATISTA

JULIANA REIS

KELI CONCEICAO SANTOS

IRANI BARBOSA MANZAN BARBOSA MANZAN
MARIA DO SOCORRO ROCHA NOBREGA
VERA LUCIA GALDINO PEREIRA
SILMARA MARIANO FRUETT

SARA JANE MIRANDA

ANDREIA PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA MELLO
MARIA FRANCISCA PEREIRA SANTOS
GRAZIELLE GONSALES PAULIQUEVIS REIA
LUCIENE SILVA

NATHALIA FERNANDA PORTO DE SOUZA
JOICE SANTOS

JOSENICE SILVA SANTOS

CARLA ALCANTARA

JANICE DE SOUZA

JOSEANE QUEIROZ SILVEIRA

GLEIDIANE SILVA

ADILES DUARTE SWINERD

NAIDYS GONCALVES

ADRIANA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
MARILENA DOS REIS SARTORI

JANAINA DA SILVA

MIRIAN CEMBRANI

JESSICA CRISTINA EVANGELISTA JACASENO
FERNANDA NEVES PEREIRA OLIVEIRA
NIELA NATHALIA ANDRADE VILELA
VONEIDA BUENO

ROSANA GOMES FEITOZA

JACKELINE DOS ANJOS SOUZA

FABRICIA SILVA DE ALMEIDA

LAURA MEDEIROS

ERICA CAROLINE RUFINO

NAIR DE SOUZA PEREIRA

DAYANE PEREIRA LOPES

FABRICIA ALVES DOS SANTOS

KAROLINA GUIMARAES

MARIA APARECIDA GOMES

CLEUSA OPENKOWSKI

MARCIA RODRIGUES

ADRIANA ALMEIDA DE SOUZA

MARIA APARECIDA QUEIROZ

MARIA JOSE DOS SANTOS MARIA JOSE
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SEM EQUIPE
FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE RUNN

FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE RUN
@AMANDAFRANCA_AMANDA

EXPRESSO DAS 6
CROSS FUNCIONAL
ACADEMIA BIOFITINESS

G5 RUN

SEM EQUIPE
JUMA FIT CLUB
JUMA FIT CLUB

CHARMOSAS RUNNERS
FRIENDS RUNNERS

CROSS FUNCIONAL

EXPRESSO DAS 06

SEM EQUIPE

EXPRESSO DA 6

G5 RUN
FRIENDS RUNNERS

FRIENDS RUNNERS

NA

MARCELO MARQUES

FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE RUN

JUMAFITCLUB
SEM EQUIPE

SKULL38TEAM

00:49:02
00:49:03
00:49:14
00:49:45
00:50:01
00:50:04
00:50:16
00:50:30
00:50:33
00:50:36
00:50:38
00:50:46
00:50:51
00:50:58
00:51:00
00:51:00
00:51:04
00:51:04
00:51:24
00:51:25
00:51:29
00:51:45
00:51:49
00:51:49
00:51:52
00:51:57
00:52:07
00:52:30
00:52:44
00:52:48
00:52:54
00:53:06
00:53:07
00:53:19
00:53:20
00:53:31
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00:53:43
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00:54:13
00:54:22
00:54:26
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00:54:41
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01:00:09
01:00:17
01:00:21
01:00:24
01:00:26
01:00:27
01:00:55
01:01:34
01:02:20
01:02:31
01:02:39
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00:52:57
00:53:03
00:54:03
00:53:16
00:53:23
00:53:24
00:53:49
00:53:37
00:54:30
00:54:11
00:54:16
00:54:35
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00:54:58
00:54:57
00:55:15
00:55:47
00:56:03
00:57:05
00:56:59
00:57:16
00:57:38
00:57:23
00:57:39
00:57:15
00:57:22
00:58:10
00:58:12
00:58:30
00:58:14
01:11:13
00:58:10
00:58:58
00:59:34
00:59:21
01:00:24
01:00:24
01:00:13
01:00:46
01:00:13
01:00:43
01:00:25
01:00:57
01:00:49
01:00:27
01:01:06
01:01:46
01:02:25
01:02:41
01:02:39
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266
246
295
195
283
494
129
85
205
229
92
406
214
78
31
96
467
368
136
199
473
260
343
348
87
226
167
415
254
200
142
116

KETURA KARIZE

JOSIANI SOUZA GOMES

MARCELA LETICIA PAULINO DA SILVA
IARE GAJO

LIDIANE DE MOURA PORTELA RODRIGUES

MARIZA PARANHA DE SOUSA

ELIANE LOPES DOS MACHADO
CRISLAN MARINHO ABILIO

IVONES FERREIRA DE SOUZA ABILIO
JHONETA BRUNA CRISPIM DA SILVA
DAGMAR MARTINS DE MELO

SIMONE DE OLIVEIRA SERRA

JAKELINE OPENKOWSKI

CINTIA ROSTELLO

ANA CAROLINA BARROSO AMORMINO
DAIANE FATIMA

FABIANE BIRNFELD HEREDIA

RENATA OLIVEIRA

ELY NARCISO DE OLIVEIRA

ISABELLA PUPPO

IOLANDA CRUVINEL DE FARIAS LIMA
KARINA KAWAMURA

NICEIA GONCALVES SOUZA

ODIRZA DE BARROS ARAUJO FERREIRA
CRISTIANE ALVES SAMPAIO

JESUINA CAMPOS FLORENCIO DE LARA CAMPOS

FRANCYELLI SILVA

THAIS FERREIRA BIHAIN

JULLYA RODRIGUES LOPES

ISABELLA RACHEL RODRIGUES AJALA
ERICA POLIANA RIBEIRO

EDETI CARVALHO DOS SANTOS SEIXAS
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71 FO099 178
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
WWW.rogeriocus

25 FO099 147 .
32 FO099 148 .
35 FO099 149 .
38 FO099 150 .
44 FO099 151 .
37 FO099 152 .
40 FO099 153 .
34 FO099 154 .
36 FO099 155 .
27 FO099 156 .
54 FO099 157 .
40 FO099 158 .
25 FO099 159 .
38 FO099 160 .
33 FO099 161 .
31 FO099 162 .
34 FO099 163 .
32 FO099 164 .
56 FO099 165 .
24 FO099 166 .
60 FO099 167 .
43 FO099 168 .
44 FO099 169 .
66 FO099 170 .
39 FO099 171 .
50 FO099 172 .
25 FO099 173 .
32 FO099 174 .
16 FO099 175 .
33 FO099 176 .
35 FO099 177 .

IMPRIMA

EXPRESSO DAS 6

VAMOS CORRER

ROGERIO CUSTELA
tela.com.br

01:02:39
01:02:42
01:02:59
01:03:20
01:04:27
01:04:33
01:04:33
01:05:27
01:05:27
01:06:25
01:06:54
01:06:56
01:06:57
01:07:00
01:07:00
01:07:00
01:07:01
01:07:02
01:07:03
01:07:58
01:08:30
01:10:10
01:10:38
01:11:15
01:11:17
01:14:10
01:14:21
01:17:08
01:19:58
01:21:21
01:24:01
01:26:58

01:02:39
01:02:42
01:03:15
01:03:48
01:09:07
01:04:40
01:04:38
01:05:33
01:05:34
01:07:09
01:07:08
01:07:41
01:07:07
01:07:04
01:07:07
01:07:07
01:07:20
01:07:07
01:07:09
01:16:54
01:08:46
01:10:45
01:10:43
01:11:15
01:11:52
01:14:21
01:14:26
01:17:13
01:20:24
01:21:47
01:27:07
01:27:13
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